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Acessorios de PP para polietileno

Uniao recto PP
ITEM 097

A . Peso
REFERENCIA DESCRICAO liquido
1012019 Uni&o reto 20 0.077637
1012020 Unido reto 25 0.114
1012021 Unido reto 32 0.187924
1012022 Unido reto 40 0.342362
1012023 Unido reto 50 0.51965
1012024 Unido reto 63 0.948833
1012025 Uni&o reto 75 1.572744
1012026 Unido reto 90 2.60385
1012027 Unido reto 110 3.559525

Volume
(m3)

0.03129

0.04117

0.04879
0.063473
0.061499
0.036484
0.048799
0.063473

0.063473

Peso
bruto

7.475

9.77

10.92

17.905

16.51

11.98

14.73

16.41

15.025

Unidades
por lote

90

80

55

50

30

12
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Cédigo
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20

25

32

40
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63

75

90

110

Peso (g)

76

126

184
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1448
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MEDIDA

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO
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https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/download/excel/097.xls
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/download/eps/097.eps
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/aenor-product-certificate-pt
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/acs-pp-fitting-certificate-pt
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://2025.hidroten.com/pt/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

